May 05 2024 (16:32) India Rail Info

Chennai Egmore - Tirunelveli Suvidha Special (Via namakkal)/82609xx - Svd - SR
MS/Chennai Egmore to TEN/Tirunelveli Junction
15h Om - 719 km - 12 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MsS Chennai Egmore 18:30 0 | 0 20 |10 |[SR
2 PER  |Perambur 19:03 19:05 2m (0 |1 11 60 |7 SR
3 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 20:08 20:10 2m [0 |1 74 |76 |85 |[SR
4 |KPD [Katpadijunction 20:58 21:00 2m (0 |1 135 |75 |215 |SR
5 |JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 22:08 22:10 2m |0 |1 220 |63 |400 [SR
6 SA Salem Junction 00:05 00:10 5m |0 |2 340 |53 |280 [SR
7 NMKL |Namakkal 01:08 01:10 2m [0 |2 [392 |62 |[186 |SR
8 KRR Karur Junction 01:43 01:45 2m (0 |2 426 (32 |120 |SR
9 |DG Dindigul Junction 04:05 04:10 5m |0 (2 |500 |53 280 |SR
10 |MDU |Madurai Junction 05:20 05:25 5m |0 (2 |562 |41 |[133|SR
11 [VPT  |Virudunagar Junction 06:28 06:30 2m (0 |2 [605 |81 [101 [SR
12 |SRT  |[Satur 06:50 06:52 2m [0 |2 [632 |81 SR
13 |CVP  |[Kovilpatti 07:08 07:10 2m [0 |2 [654 |28 (90 (SR
14 |TEN |Tirunelveli Junction 09:30 0 |2 719 |- 38 |SR

May 05 2024 (16:32) https://indiarailinfo.com




